JOHOOLWEAR
ASSOCIATION

St Martins Primary School uniform price list 2022

Sweatshirt with school logo

Cardigan with school logo

Polo shirt Green with school logo
Sports hoody with school logo

P.E T-shirt white with logo

Shorts shadow stripe Black

Book bag with school logo

P.E bag Green / Gold

Fleece Green with school logo

Tie

Coat with school logo

Boys Grey trousers from
Girls Grey skirts from
Iron on name tapes x50

£11.99

£13.50
£7.99
£11.99
£6.99
£4.50
£7.99
£3.99
£14.99
£4.00
£20.00
£8.99
£5.99
£5.50

118 Sandgate Road

Folkestone Kent CT20 2BW

01303 487075

E-mail channeluniforms@live.co.uk

www.channeluniforms.co.uk °€
OPENING HOURS
Sunday Monday closed ’
Tuesday —Friday 9.30 - 5.00pm
Saturday 10.00 — 4.00pm
RECPJﬂS‘M
eth

ﬂ “like"us on

facebook

9 Sansdury's

Costeutter

Pleyde Gz'ce‘.s-o

&

"Channe( Uniforms Ltd

. O
W

) <
T

Ty T | UGS . oet
Delivery Office P Y b
9
o,ﬁ, ﬁb
b &
QA-:aﬁem y Of i &
English Studies ¢ e Barclays Bank
Ha ":re :
| Argas Folkest
bt West Terrace
e Cha O
- !
‘\ 9
\vv’ ASpen
9 Ieeland Foods Q
- Peasion

Wards Estate McDonald's ;\‘}
Agents - Folkestone

2
Z
% ~
> ash \I,’
g 2 AT
o ’,\;o“’ 2 1
Step Short
Memorial Arch
s 3
s‘ae.\'“r 0 e
&
o
- 5


mailto:channeluniforms@live.co.uk

