





St Martins Primary School uniform price list 2022			
Sweatshirt with school logo		£11.99	
Cardigan with school logo		£13.50	
Polo shirt Green with school logo		£7.99	
Sports hoody with school logo		£11.99	
P.E T-shirt white with logo		£6.99	
Shorts shadow stripe Black		£4.50	
Book bag with school logo		£7.99	
P.E bag Green / Gold		£3.99	
Fleece Green with school logo		£14.99	
Tie		£4.00	
Coat with school logo		£20.00	
Boys Grey trousers	from	£8.99	
Girls Grey skirts	from	£5.99	
Iron on name tapes x 50		£5.50	

118 Sandgate Road
Folkestone Kent CT20 2BW
01303 487075
E-mail channeluniforms@live.co.uk
www.channeluniforms.co.uk

OPENING HOURS

Sunday Monday closed Tuesday –Friday 9.30 - 5.00pm Saturday 10.00 – 4.00pm



